¥ SEDUNIA

lravel

. . Price per person
2D1N Enjoy Dubai from
MYR 1230

Tour Description

Embark on a journey of discovery with Sedunia Travel! Experience unique destinations, local culture, delicious cuisine, and
unforgettable adventures. Our expert planners will take care of everything. Book now!

Tour Itinerary

Day 1 :- Arrival Dubai Airport — Marina Dhow Cruise

Arrive at Dubai Airport, meet and greet by our representative. Transfer to the hotel for check-in (check-in start
1500hrs), free at your own leisure. In the evening pick up for Dubai Marina Dhow Cruise Dinner (sharing basis).
Drop back to the hotel.

Dinner

Day 2 :- Departure Dubai
After breakfast at the hotel, free at your own leisure till transfer to the airport for your flight departure.

Breakfast

Tour Prices



Category

Travel Period

Twin

Single

Child With Bed

Child No Bed

Standard (2 pax)

01 January 25 — 31

March 25| 01
October 25 - 31
December 25

RM1230

RM1550

RM900

RM700

Superior (2 pax)

01 January 25— 31

March 25| 01
October 25 — 31
December 25

RM1280

RM1650

RM930

RM700

Standard (4 pax)

01 January 25 — 31

March 25| 01
October 25 - 31
December 25

RM1050

RM1420

RM800

RM600

Superior (4 pax)

01 January 25— 31

March 25 | 01
October 25 — 31
December 25

RM1100

RM1520

RM900

RM700

Standard (6 pax)

01 January 25 — 31

March 25| 01
October 25 - 31
December 25

RM1000

RM1390

RM800

RM600

Superior (6 pax)

01 January 25— 31

March 25| 01
October 25 — 31
December 25

RM1030

RM1470

RM800

RM600

Standard (2 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM1040

RM1160

RM730

RM550

Superior (2 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM1110

RM1300

RM790

RM600

Standard (4 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM840

RM1020

RM620

RM470

Superior (4 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM920

RM1160

RM690

RM520

Standard (6 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM780

RM990

RM600

RM450

Superior (6 pax)

01 April 25 - 30
September 25

RM860

RM1130

RM660

RM490

What's included

Destination
Departure Location

Return Location

Price includes

Price does not include

Dubai
Dubai

VAT

English cum driver guide

1 night accommodation with breakfast
Return private airport transfers
Tour & entrance fee as per itinerary
Meals as per itinerary

Return international flight ticket
Tipping — USD 5/ pax / day
Visa (if require)

Tourism Dirham Tax

Travel insurance

Others not mentioned



./destination/uae/

Additional Information

Remarks:

Travel period valid till March 2025
Valid for Malaysian market only
Standard Check-In: 1500hrs; Check-Out: 1200hrs

The rates not applicable on the event dates, Eid days, New Year and other celebration dates.
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