

2D1N Enjoy Dubai

Price per person from MYR 1230



Tour Description

Embark on a journey of discovery with Sedunia Travel! Experience unique destinations, local culture, delicious cuisine, and unforgettable adventures. Our expert planners will take care of everything. Book now!

Tour Itinerary

Day 1 :- Arrival Dubai Airport - Marina Dhow Cruise

Arrive at Dubai Airport, meet and greet by our representative. Transfer to the hotel for check-in (check-in start 1500hrs), free at your own leisure. In the evening pick up for Dubai Marina Dhow Cruise Dinner (sharing basis). Drop back to the hotel.

Dinner

Day 2 :- Departure Dubai

After breakfast at the hotel, free at your own leisure till transfer to the airport for your flight departure.

Breakfast

Tour Prices

Category	Travel Period	Twin	Single	Child With Bed	Child No Bed
Standard (2 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1230	RM1550	RM900	RM700
Superior (2 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1280	RM1650	RM930	RM700
Standard (4 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1050	RM1420	RM800	RM600
Superior (4 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1100	RM1520	RM900	RM700
Standard (6 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1000	RM1390	RM800	RM600
Superior (6 pax)	01 January 25 – 31 March 25 01 October 25 – 31 December 25	RM1030	RM1470	RM800	RM600
Standard (2 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM1040	RM1160	RM730	RM550
Superior (2 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM1110	RM1300	RM790	RM600
Standard (4 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM840	RM1020	RM620	RM470
Superior (4 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM920	RM1160	RM690	RM520
Standard (6 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM780	RM990	RM600	RM450
Superior (6 pax)	01 April 25 – 30 September 25	RM860	RM1130	RM660	RM490

What's included

UAE Destination **Departure Location** Dubai **Return Location** Dubai

Price includes

- 1 night accommodation with breakfast
 Return private airport transfers
 Tour & entrance fee as per itinerary

- Meals as per itinerary
- VAT
- English cum driver guide

Price does not include

- Return international flight ticket
 Tipping USD 5 / pax / day
 Visa (if require)

- Tourism Dirham Tax
- Travel insurance
- Others not mentioned

Additional Information

Remarks:

Travel period valid till March 2025

Valid for Malaysian market only

Standard Check-In: 1500hrs; Check-Out: 1200hrs

The rates not applicable on the event dates, Eid days, New Year and other celebration dates.